ylﬁ on waters vienna
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“

ifsec Business Cup

21.09.2025 - 24.09.2025 S|IPOR|T
SEGELCLUB |/ CIOIN|S|U|L
ATTERSEE =
Seite 1 von 2
Endergebnis
EHK Bavaria 46 C
Pl. Startnr. Firma Skipper Klasse Bootsname W1 W 2 W3 W4 Pkt
1 AUT 4 Michael Bor Arztplan Pokorny Andreas / PSVW Bavaria 46 C MH81 171 171 2/2 (1/3,4) 4,00
Withalm Franz / S4o
Talsky Alexander / ---
Bor Michael / ---
Koch Alesya / ---
2 AUT 24 License Ethics GmbH Autengruber Stefan / --- Bavaria 46 C MH82 2/2 (3/3) 171 2/2 5,00
Makari Christian / ---
Lattenmayer-Meizer Sonja / Oe
Lattenmayer Hannes / ---
Wanlakham Molthira / ---
3 AUT 30 WILIMA Liegenschaftsverwaltung Riemer Raphael / OeSV Bavaria 46 C MH78 3/3 2/2 3/3 (DNF / 8) 8,00

Chua Daniel / -
Wagner Julian / ---
Schwarz Marco / ---
Kuric Edvin / OeSV
Kovacevic Nikola / ---
Trauner Karina / ---
Strobl Simon / ---

24.09.2025 14:26:38




Pl. Startnr.

Firma

Skipper

Seite 2 von 2
Endergebnis
EHK Bavaria 46 C

Klasse

Bootsname

W1

W2

w3

w4

Pkt

4 AUT 22

PHD Seefahrtsschule

Svoboda Werner / OeSV
Dohnal Barbara / ---
Pohle Sen. Fritz / OeSV

Bavaria 46 C

Graninger-Pohle Gabriela / ---

Pohle Jun. Friedrich / ---

MH83

5/5

4/4

(616)

3/3

12,00

5 AUT 15

Dorfstetter & Scholze

Hofmann Manfred / ORCA
Oeri Adalbert / ---

Kerber Erich / ---
Dorfstetter Eduard / ---

Bavaria 46 C

MHB80

6/6)

6/6

4/4

4/4

14,00

6 AUT 5

ICS Facility Solution

Riemer Robert / PSVW
Probst Isabella / ---
Loffler Michael / ---
Lerchner Georg / ---
Ritsch Wolfgang / ---
Riemer Barbara / ---

Bavaria 46 C

MH77

4/4

5/5

5/5

6/6)

14,00

7 AUT 32

Elin GmbH

Schmelzer Helmut / OeSV
Braumdiller Alfred / WYC
Kanz Jurgen / -

Maikisch Ewald / ---

Bavaria 46 C

MH79

717

(DNF / 8)

717

5/5

19,00

Wettfahrtleiter:Sport Consult, Gert Schmidleitner
Schiedsgericht:Joana Opelt

Veranstaltungsleiter:IOW, Werner Svoboda

Auswertungsprogramm: Regatta2015 1.0
Sport Consult, Abtsdorf 137, A-4864 Attersee; Tel.+43 (0)7666 7207, Fax: +43 (0)7666 720714; E-Mail: schmidleitner@sportconsult.at
© Mag. Michaela Schmidleitner
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Klasse: ORC

Wertung: Low-Point-System

ausgeschr. WF: 5



